31 Ocak 2002 Persembe

1. Kogu Saat:12:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BEGUMTEKIN(3)

2 DONANMA(7)
3 SEVIAPQ)

4 EMREHAN(1)
5 BOKSOR(4)
6 ORAY(5)

7 SAVPIYON(B)
8  GizAY(11)

9  KARGAMS(9)

10 ALPERTUNGA(12)

11 CIHANSULTAN(8)

12  SAADET(10)

Yasg
5ykk

4yka
4ykk
4dyaa
4dyka
4dyaa
4yka
4yak
4yaa
4yka
4ykk

4ykk

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)11.400 ¢
1)1.140 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
FOCALI- SINEM2

SAVATLI- MEBRUKE 83
BEYAZ MARTI - AYDAN
UNALBEY - SAFAKYILDIZL.1
HEDBAN.2 - NEAVE43
TUNCA - SIRAY

SAD27 - MATRA.73
(ZUSAN - BUKENHATUN
SAKARYA - SAPHA 26
ALBATUR- MAHDE 20
VARDAR - SNEM2

RIZGAR30 - KEMYETULIRAK 36

IKILi( ) 22,90 4, UCLU BAHIS( ) :11,12 &

Siklet

60,5
56,5
60
59
555
57,5
57
495
545
48
54

54,5

Handikap 15

24560 ¢
2.)456 ¢

Jokey
ZMUTLU

Y.AKAGAC
YTUNG

KAD BALTACI
OSEZIK
EYAWZ
FAHATCI
MBERBER
SBOYRAZ
OERTAS
SAKDUMAN

GGUL

Sahip
HUS. GUNGORUR

ORH. BERBEROGLU
REM AKBULUT
EMR. ERGOKGEN
HUS. AYIK

N. KEM ATILLA
MUS. SIMSEK

R. HAVL BOTASUN
SEC. OZBEY

SUR. KARACA

HUS. GUNGORUR

MEH. BAYDAN

3)2280 ¢
3)228 ¢

Antrenérii
AGUMUS

AGUMUS
BAKBULUT
E.ERGOKGEN
MGULAYDIN
AGUMUS
N.KOGKEN
KGILEK
SAKSOY
AKOYUNCU
AGUMUS

E.ALKAN

1400 Kum

Derece

1.39.82

1.40.20

1.40.33

1.40.35

1.40.98

1.41.68

142.31

142.67

143.63

1.44.61

1.44.83

1.48.60

izmir Hipdromu (13. Yans Giinii)

4)1.140 ¢
4)14 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

725
5,85
4,40
10,75
2,30
7,85
9,65
5,65
10,70
29,75
7,25

21,65

9

8

11

10

12

HP
45

42

49

55

43

30

38

20

42



